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Tüdrukud 2010-2011

60m kool sünd aeg finaal

1 Meribel Kaljo ULA 2010 8,9 8,8

2 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 9,2 8,9

3 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 9,4 9,1

4 Johanna Saaremets HLA 2010 9,6 9,2

5 Mia Amanda Päevakene Ridala 2010 9,7 9,5

6 Getter Saarna HLA 2010 9,7 9,5

7 Emily Sild HLA 2010 9,8

8 Kertu Lemvald Ridala 2010 9,8

9 Lisanna Marii Liiv HLA 2011 9,9

10 Gertu Kruusma HLA 2010 10,3

11 Martina Klooster ULA 2010 10,3

12 Luisa Paesüld ULA 2010 10,4

13 Sofia Sotsova HPK 2010 9,6

15 Gloria Magdalena Straus HLA 2011 9,5

16 Marii Uibobuu HLA 2010 10,7

17 Sofia Nebokat HLA 2010 10,8

18 Annabel Vaksmann HLA 2010 11,2

kaugushüpe kool

1 Meribel Kaljo ULA 2010 4,06

2 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 4,02

3 Emily Sild HLA 2010 3,87

4 Mia Amanda Päevakene Ridala 2010 3,80

5 Johanna Saaremets HLA 2010 3,70

6 Martina Klooster ULA 2010 3,57

7 Kertu Lemvald Ridala 2010 3,56

8 Marii Uibobuu HLA 2010 3,50

9 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 3,43

10 Sofia Sotsova HPK 2010 3,41

11 Lisanna Marii Liiv HLA 2011 3,34

12 Lisandra Kauber HLA 2011 3,33

13 Nora Annama HLA 2011 3,26

14 Sofia Nebokat HLA 2010 3,08

15 Annabel Vaksmann HLA 2010 3,04

16 Luisa Paesüld ULA 2010 3,01

pallivise

1 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 35

2 Emily Sild HLA 2010 34

3 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 30

4 Annabel Vaksmann HLA 2010 30

5 Mia Amanda Päevakene Ridala 2010 27

6 Johanna Saaremets HLA 2010 26,5

7 Nora Annama HLA 2011 26

8 Lisanna Marii Liiv HLA 2011 21

kõrgushüpe

1 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 1,25

2 Kertu Lemvald Ridala 2010 1,05

600m

1 Loore Erit Ridala 2010 2,07,1

2 Eliise Mari Toomemägi Ridala 2011 2,09,7

3 Kertu Lemvald Ridala 2010 2,11,1

4 Gertu Kruusma HLA 2010 2,13,2



5 Gloria Magdalena Straus HLA 2011 2,22,4

6 Nora Annama HLA 2011 2,23,1

Tüdrukud 2008-2009s 

60m finaal

1 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2008 8,5 8,4

2 Hetty Tamm HPK 2008 8,9 8,7

3 Anna-Britt Aser ULA 2009 9,2 8,9

4 Saskia Klooster HLA 2009 9,1 8,8

5 Johanna Reppo Ridala 2009 9,3 9,3

6 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 9,3 9,3

7 Liisa Tameri HLA 2008 9,5

8 Emily Jugapuu Ridala 2009 9,6

9 Kata Ria Uspenski HLA 2009 9,6

10 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 10,1

11 Hannah Marie Walsh Ridala 2009 10,1

12 Karolin Tanneberg HLA 2009 10,2

13 Marili Saar HLA 2009 10,5

kaugushüpe

1 Hetty Tamm HPK 2008 4,55

2 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2008 4,21

3 Simona Ladva HPK 2008 4,04

4 Anna-Britt Aser ULA 2009 4,03

5 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 3,86

6 Saskia Klooster HLA 2009 3,79

7 Johanna Reppo Ridala 2009 3,65

8 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 3,52

9 Emily Jugapuu Ridala 2009 3,20

10 Karolin Tanneberg HLA 2009 3,20

11 Marili Saar HLA 2009 3,16

12 Hannah Marie Walsh Ridala 2009 3,14

pallivise

1 Simona Ladva HPK 2008 43

2 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2008 38

3 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 37

4 Karola Parel HLA 2009 33

5 Mirtel Müürisepp Ridala 2008 30

6 Siie Grete Klemmer ULA 2009 30

7 Hannah Marie Walsh Ridala 2009 26

8 Johanna Reppo Ridala 2009 24

9 Saskia Klooster HLA 2009 22

10 Karolin Tanneberg HLA 2009 18

11 Marili Saar HLA 2009 14

kõrgushüpe

1 Simona Ladva HPK 2008 1,40

2 Anna-Britt Aser ULA 2009 1,40

3 Hetty Tamm HPK 2008 1,35

4 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2008 1,35

5 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 1,35

6 Saskia Klooster HLA 2009 1,30

7 Emili Jugapuu Ridala 2009 1,15

600m

1 Saskia Klooster HLA 2009 2,20,6

2 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 2,24,4

3 Karola Parel HLA 2008 2,27,2

4 Maria Mai Siimut HLA 2009 2,28,7

5 Lilia Viiret HLA 2009 2,29,6



kuulitõuge  2kg

1 Simona Ladva HPK 2008 12,60

2 Hetty Tamm HPK 2008 9,53

3 Anna-Britt Aser ULA 2009 9,33

4 Gerda Kikas HPK 2009 8,98

5 Elisabeth Kovtun ULA 2009 8,72

6 Angelica Karu Ridala 2008 8,35

7 Janeli Eilpuu Ridala 2009 8,18

8 Kete Erik HPK 2008 7,93

9 Mirtel Müürisepp Ridala 2008 7,52

10 Saskia Klooster HLA 2009 7,35

Tüdrukud 2006-2007s 

100m finaal

1 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 14,6 14,2

2 Carolin Treu Kullamaa 2006 14,6 14,3

3 Mirtel Post Kullamaa 2006 15,4 15,1

4 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 15,3 15,2

5 Getter Tõnstrem Kullamaa 2006 15,5 15,4

6 Marta Kirjutis HPK 2007 15,5 16,1

7 Mirabelja Kuurmann Kullamaa 2007 15,8

8 Laura Metsaäär Kullamaa 2007 16,0

9 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere PK 2007 18,8

kaugushüpe

1 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 4,25

2 Getter Tõnstrem Kullamaa 2006 4,06

3 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 3,93

4 Mirabelja Kuurmann Kullamaa 2007 3,87

5 Marta Kirjutis HPK 2007 3,85

6 Carolina Treu Kullamaa 2006 3,74

7 Mirtel  Post Kullamaa 2006 3,74

8 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere PK 2007 3,16

Odavise 500g

1 Simona Ladva HPK 2008 26,00

2 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 24,00

3 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 22,00

4 Reneti Priimägi Kullamaa 2006 19,00

5 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 18,00

kuulitõuge 3kg

1 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 9,63

2 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 9,14

3 Mia Eliisa Maripuu Ridala 2007 8,53

4 Anna-Liisa Ojaste Palivere PK 2007 7,70

5 Reneti Priimägi Kullamaa 2006 7,54

6 Getter Tõnstrem Kullamaa 2006 6,91

7 Berit Jakobson Ridala 2006 6,72

8 Marta Kirjutis HPK 2007 6,14

kõrgushüpe

1 Liisi Idvan HPK 2007 1,45

2 Klarissa Linnam Ridala 2007 1,35

2 Getter Tõnstrem Kullamaa 2006 1,35

800m

1 Laura Metsaäär Kullamaa 2007 3,20,1

2 Mirtel Post Kullamaa 2006 3,24,8

3 Mirabelja Kuurmann Kullamaa 2007 3,26,5

4 Carolin Treu Kullamaa 2006 3,40,2

VA Sten Viidemaa Lihula 2008 2,22,9

VA Gregor Mölder Lihula 2008 2,29,5



Poisid 2010-2011

60m finaal

1 Christofer Kuusik ULA 2010 9,0 9,0

2 Robin Graudin HLA 2010 9,2 9,1

3 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 9,3 9,1

4 Hendrik Haitjema Ridala 2010 9,6 9,5

5 Reinhard Lõppe ULA 2011 9,5 9,5

6 Pärtel Tederov HPK 2010 9,6 9,5

7 Stimo Saarna HPK 2010 9,7

8 Rasmus Villers HLA 2010 10,0

9 Mattias Andero Villand HLA 2010 10,2

10 Timur Andrejev HLA 2010 10,2

11 Kenerth Paes HPK 2010 10,2

12 Andri Rüü HLA 2010 10,25

13 Caspar Engman ULA 2010 10,5

14 Henno Niin Ridala 2010 10,6

15 Karl-Gustav Karm Ridala 2010 10,6

16 Mihkel Tameri HLA 2010 10,8

17 Gert Tikerpuu HPK 2010 10,9

kaugushüpe

1 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 4,24

2 Christofer Kuusik ULA 2010 4,07

3 Pärtel Tederov HPK 2010 3,94

4 Hendrik Haitjema Ridala 2010 3,88

5 Rasmus Villers HLA 2010 3,81

6 Mattias Andero Villand HLA 2010 3,80

7 Andri Rüü HLA 2010 3,60

8 Robin Graudin HLA 2010 3,52

9 Stimo Saarna HPK 2010 3,42

10 Kenerth Paes HPK 2010 3,37

11 Karl-Gustav Karm Ridala 2010 3,17

12 Henno Niin Ridala 2010 3,15

13 Gert Tikerpuu HPK 2010 3,03

14 Mihkel Tameri HLA 2010 2,99

kõrgushüpe

1 Christofer Kuusik ULA 2010 1,35

2 Oliver Jugapuu HLA 2011 1,30

3 Pärtel Tederov HPK 2010 1,20

4 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 1,10

pallivise

1 Robert Nukki ULA 2010 45

2 Pärtel Tederov HPK 2010 42,5

3 Jass Rosenberg Ridala 2010 41,5

4 Andri Rüü HLA 2010 38

5 Mihkel Tameri HLA 2010 37,5

6 Targo Prikmann HLA 2010 37

7 Rasmus Villers HLA 2010 35

8 Mattias Andero Villand HLA 2010 35

9 Robin Graudin HLA 2010 34

10 Kristo Kaus HLA 2010 34

11 Gert Tikerpuu HPK 2010 33,5

12 Kenerth Paes HPK 2010 31

13 Stimo Saarna HPK 2010 30

14 Henno Niin Ridala 2010 24

15 Hendrik Haitjema Ridala 2010 23



1000m

1 Kristo Kaus HLA 2010 3,48,7

2 Mattias Andero Villand HLA 2010 3,52,9

3 Stimo Saarna HPK 2010 3,54,5

4 Pärtel Tederov HPK 2010 4,08,2

5 Gert Tikerpuu HPK 2010 4,15,4

6 Reinhard Lõppe ULA 2011 4,43,5

Poisid 2008-2009

60m finaal

1 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 8,4 8,0

2 Robin Danjuk Taebla 2008 8,2 8,0

3 Karl Põder Kullamaa 2009 8,5 8,4

4 Henry Lõppe ULA 2009 8,9 8,7

5 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 9,1 8,9

6 Darion Pukk Ridala 2008 8,9 8,9

7 Marten Alvin Keldrima HLA 2009 9,3

8 Ralf Kaljuste Kullamaa 2008 9,3

9 Sten Joonas Hein HPK 2009 9,3

10 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 9,5

11 Kaspar Viilma Ridala 2009 9,6

12 Kerdo Kingissepp HLA 2009 9,7

13 Raigo Roost Kullamaa 2009 9,8

14 Mikk-Mihkel Koppe ULA 2009 9,9

15 Drevon Küttim HLA 2009 9,9

VA Gregor Mölder Lihula 2008 8,3

kaugushüpe

1 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 4,70

2 Robin Danjuk Taebla 2008 4,68

3 Darion Pukk Ridala 2008 4,40

4 Henry Lõppe ULA 2009 4,20

5 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 4,10

6 Raigo Roost Kullamaa 2009 3,87

7 Mikk-Mihkel Koppe ULA 2009 3,85

8 Ralf Kaljuste Kullamaa 2008 3,78

9 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 3,63

10 Hugo Richard Ojamäe ULA 2009 3,60

11 Sten Joonas Hein HPK 2009 3,54

VA Sten Viidemaa Lihula 2008 5,03

pallivise

1 Robin Danjuk Taebla 2008 48,5

2 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 48

3 Darion Pukk Ridala 2008 47

4 Ralf Kaljuste Kullamaa 2008 45

5 Kerdo Kingissepp HLA 2009 43

6 Sten Joonas Hein HPK 2009 40

7 Henry Lõppe ULA 2009 40

8 Benno Bert Põldäär ULA 2009 37

9 Drevon Küttim HLA 2009 33

10 Marten Alvin Keldrima HLA 2009 32,5

11 Hugo Richard Ojamäe ULA 2009 32

12 Mikk-Mihkel Koppe ULA 2009 29

13 Marten Jõeleht Ridala 2009 28

kuulitõuge 3kg

1 Kevin Matteus Kullamaa 2008 13,58

2 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 9,61

3 Robin Danjuk Ridala 2008 9,52

4 Hendrik Eilpuu Kullamaa 2008 9,40

5 Rasmus Ulm Ridala 2008 9,25



kõrgushüpe

1 Robin Danjuk Taebla 2008 1,50

2 Mattias Priinits Ridala 2008 1,45

3 Mikk-Mihkel Koppe ULA 2009 1,25

4 Darion Pukk Ridala 2008 1,20

1000m

1 Henry Lõppe ULA 2009 3,56,9

2 Raigo Roost Kullamaa 2009 3,57,8

3 Hugo Richard Ojamäe ULA 2009 3,58,1

4 Mikk-Mihkel Koppe ULA 2009 4,27,6

Poisid 2006-2007

100m finaal

1 Janek Ling Kullamaa 2005 12,1 12,2

2 Raian Hanni Noarootsi 2006 12,3 12,3

3 Matthias Möll HPK 2007 12,8 12,7

4 Gert Koppel Kullamaa 2007 13,7 12,7

5 Thor Härm Noarootsi 2006 13,3 12,7

6 Robin Merisalu Noarootsi 2007 13,3 12,9

7 Maikel Mustkivi Noarootsi 2006 13,3

8 Jan-Robin Liidemaa Kullamaa 2006 13,3

9 Kevor Jõgisalu Kullamaa 2006 13,3

10 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 2007 13,3

11 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 13,3

12 Kristofer Gilden Kullamaa 2007 13,5

13 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2007 13,6

14 Ardrian Siil Ridala 2006 13,6

15 Kristjan-Mihkel Kollom Ridala 2005 13,9

16 Karl-Richard Ojala Taebla 2007 14,3

VA Sten Viidemaa Lihula 2008 12,7

kaugushüpe

1 Maikel Mustkivi Noarootsi 2006 5,73

2 Robin Merisalu Noarootsi 2006 5,22

3 Janek Ling Kullamaa 2005 5,17

4 Mattias Möll HPK 2007 5,01

5 Thor Härm Noarootsi 2006 4,95

6 Kristjan Mihkel Kollom Ridala 2005 4,91

7 Robert Kreek Oru 2007 4,88

8 Jan-Robin Liidemaa Kullamaa 2006 4,87

9 Endrico Järvesaar Ridala 2007 4,79

10 Gert Koppel Kullamaa 2007 4,74

11 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2007 4,66

12 Kristofer Gilden Kullamaa 2007 4,62

13 Kevor Jõgisalu Kullamaa 2006 4,57

14 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 4,52

15 Adrian Siil Ridala 2006 4,22

16 Marten Valas Taebla 2006 3,81

17 Karl Richard Ojala Taebla 2007 3,68

18 Henrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 2007 3,28

kuulitõuge 4kg

1 Raian Hanni Noarootsi 2006 12,11

2 Karl Kustavson Kullamaa 2006 11,43

3 Kaarel Plans Taebla 2005 11,03

4 Marten Volas Taebla 2006 11,02

5 Eerik Ulm Ridala 2006 10,64

6 Thor Härm Noarootsi 2006 10,4

7 Robert Kreek Oru 2007 10,43

8 Janek Ling Kullamaa 2005 10,39



9 Tõnis Tammus Oru 2007 10,06

10 Karl Maisalu Ridala 2006 9,69

11 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 9,40

12 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 2007 9,13

13 Kristjan Liivapuu Kullamaa 2005 8,82

14 Jan-Robin Liidemaa Kullamaa 2006 8,76

15 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2007 8,62

16 Kristjan Mihkel Kollom Ridala 2005 8,62

17 Magus Nõmm HPK 2007 9,27

18 Karl-Richard Ojala Taebla 2007 7,13

odavise 600g

1 Raian Hanni Noarootsi 2006 40,00

2 Maikel Mustkivi Noarootsi 2006 36,00

3 Thor Härm Noarootsi 2006 35,00

4 Kevor Jõgisalu Kullamaa 2006 34,00

5 Marten Volas Taebla 2006 32,00

6 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 30,50

7 Kristjan Liivapuu Kullamaa 2005 29,50

8 Janek Ling Kullamaa 2005 29,00

9 Kert Koppel Kullamaa 2007 27,00

10 Elar Smirnov Oru 2006 26,00

11 Mattias Kaus Taebla 2007 25,50

12 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 2007 19,00

13 Robert Kreek Oru 2007 19,00

kõrgushüpe

1 Oliver Laasik HPK 2005 1,55

2 Sander Soome HPK 2005 1,50

3 Uku Toomas Rand HPK 2006 1,45

4 Markus Põru HPK 2005 1,45

5 Markus Roomet Palivere PK 2005 1,45

6 Kristo Söderholm Palivere PK 2005 1,40

7 Marten Volas Taebla 2006 1,40

8 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 1,40

9 Elar Smirnov Oru 2006 1,40

10 Thor Härm Noarootsi 2006 1,40

11 Mathias Möll HPK 2006 1,35

1500m

1 Kaur Nellis Oru 2006 5,17,2

2 Kevor Jõgisalu Kullamaa 2006 5,18,4

3 Hendrik Eilpuu Palivere PK 2007 5,29,9

4 Adrian Siil Ridala 2006 5,57,3

5 Gert Sasse Ridala 2005 6,11,1

6 Kristofer Gilden Kullamaa 2007 6,23,4

7 Gert Koppel Kullamaa 2007 6,37,35

8 Kristjan Mihkel Kollom Ridala 2005 6,41,3

4*100m

TD-klass

1 HLA 1,01,3

2 Ridala 1,04,6

3 ULA 1,05,4

4 HPK 1,07,4

TC-klass

1 Ridala 59,2

2 HPK 1,00,1

3 ULA 1,01,2

4 HLA 1,01,7



TB-klass

1 Kullamaa 58,4

2 Ridala 59,1

PD-klass

1 Ridala 1,03,8

2 HLA 1,04,0

3 Uuemõisa 1,04,9

4 HPK 1,05,8

PC-klass

1 Kullamaa 54,0

2 Ridala 55,8

3 ULA 1,00,9

4 HLA 1,01,2

PB-klass

1 Noarootsi 49,8

2 Kullamaa 50,6

3 HPK 52,4

4 Ridala 53,7

5 Taebla 54,7

Peakohtunik

Kaja Ladva

Peasekretär

Silvia Ots


